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ISDE 2024 - TROPHY 2024 SILLEDA, 17-10-2024
DAY 4

CLASSIFICATION AFTER DAY 4
PUBLISHED AT 20:15

POS NUM RIDER CLS NAT YR TEAM BIKE CAT DAY 1-3 DAY 2-4 TOTAL GAP

[N

73 GARCIA MONTANA Josep El ESP TEAM SPAIN KTM 250 4T WT 38'30.11 37'28.12 2:38'28.84
40'12.08 42'18.53

2 31 HOLCOMBE Steve E2 GBR TEAM GREAT BRITAIN HONDA 300 4T WT 38'39.07 37'26.41 2:39'28.94 1'00.10
40'32.69 42'50.77

3 20 ESPINASSE Theophile El FRA TEAM FRANCE BETA 250 2T WT 38'50.02 38'23.15 2:41'29.17 3'00.33
40'52.90 43'23.10

4 61 BERNARDINI Samuele E2 ITA TEAMITALY HONDA 300 4T WT 39'45.17 38'55.43 2:43'37.11 5'08.27
41'33.29 43'23.22

5 164 AHLIN Max E2 SWE TEAM SWEDEN KTM 350 4T JWT 40'11.93 38'34.16 2:43'37.55 5'08.71
41'42.17 43'09.29

6 22 LEQUERE Leo E3 FRA TEAM FRANCE TM 300 2T WT 39'16.90 38'31.17 2:43'54.47 5'25.63
42'11.19 43'55.21

7 180 MAGAIN Antoine E3 BEL TEAM BELGIUM SHERCO 300 2T WT 40'04.51 38'29.54 2:43'55.13 5'26.29
41'13.75 44'07.33

8 65 CRISTINO Kevin E3 ITA TEAM ITALY FANTIC 300 2T JWT 40'14.82 38'16.10 2:44'04.20 5'35.36
41'30.71 44'02.57

9 21 BLANJOUE Hugo El FRA TEAM FRANCE HONDA 250 4T WT 39'08.29 38'38.08 2:44'13.19 5'44.35
41'23.39 45'03.43

10 62 CAVALLO Matteo E3 ITA TEAM ITALY TM 300 2T WT 40'06.28 38'29.07 2:44'13.90 5'45.06
41'42.79 43'55.76

11 23 ROUSSALY Julien E3 FRA TEAM FRANCE SHERCO 300 2T WT 39'23.74 38'46.84 2:44'25.39 5'56.55
42'02.47 44'12.34

12 12 TOTHJosh E2 USA TEAM UNITED STATES GASGAS 350 4T WT 39'45.57 38'46.77 2:44'36.33 6'07.49
42'03.58 44'00.41

13 13 OLIVEIRA Dante E2 USA TEAM UNITED STATES KTM 350 4T WT 39'31.44 38'58.11 2:44'39.65 6'10.81
41'53.29 44'16.81

14 101 REYNDERS Jonte E2 AUS TEAM AUSTRALIA SHERCO 300 4T WT 39'38.53 38'39.55 2:44'46.53 6'17.69
42'04.76 44'23.69

15 15 DAVIS Grant El USA TEAM UNITED STATES ~ KTM 250 4T JWT 40'23.54 38'36.58 2:44'54.09 6'25.25
42'09.44 43'44.53

16 25 ALIX Antoine E3 FRA TEAM FRANCE BETA 300 2T JWT 40'15.48 39'04.93 2:45'17.39 6'48.55
41'53.84 44'03.14

17 63 LESIARDO Morgan E3 ITA TEAM ITALY HUSQVARNA 300 2T WT 40'02.24 38'50.97 2:45'23.91 6'55.07
42'37.53 43'53.17

18 10 GIRROIR Jonathan E2 USA TEAM UNITED STATES KTM 350 4T WT 39'46.62 39'55.53 2:45'41.36 7'12.52
42'19.78 43'39.43

19 11 BARNES Cody El USA TEAMUNITED STATES =~ HONDA 250 4T WT 39'41.13 39'27.44 2:45'56.15 7'27.31
42'34.62 44'12.96
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20 71 BETRIU ARMENGOL Jaume E3 ESP TEAM SPAIN KTM 300 2T WT 39'57.28 38'54.01 2:46'00.83 7'31.99
42'21.53 44'48.01

21 100 BACON Kyron E1l AUS TEAM AUSTRALIA YAMAHA 250 4T WT 40'09.09 39'13.63 2:46'10.32 7'41.48
41'56.63 44'50.97

22 165 NORRBIN Albin E2 SWE TEAM SWEDEN FANTIC 310 4T JWT 40'42.96 38'52.55 2:46'15.80 7'46.96
42'02.79 44'37.50

23 106 RIORDAN Angus El AUS TEAM AUSTRALIA KTM 250 4T JWT 40'16.72 39'08.79 2:46'48.78 8'19.94
42'32.93 44'50.34

24 24 GIRAUDON Thibault E1l FRA TEAM FRANCE SHERCO 250 2T JWT 40'54.01 39'35.60 2:47'31.49 9'02.65
42'25.73 44'36.15

25 26 JOYON Leo El FRA TEAM FRANCE BETA 250 2T JWT 40'43.91 39'12.02 2:47'43.62 9'14.78
42'34.83 45'12.86

26 40 HERRERA Benjamin E3 CHI TEAM CHILE KTM 500 4T WT 40'04.93 39'38.01 2:47'47.06 9'18.22
43'09.68 44'54.44

27 111 KOUBLE Krystof E2 CzZE TEAM CZECH REPUBLI  HUSOVARNA 450 4T WT 40'21.27 40'23.36 2:47'48.80 9'19.96
42'23.37 44'40.80

28 66 MORETTINI Manolo El ITA TEAM ITALY HONDA 250 4T JWT 41'06.38 39'02.84 2:48'03.29 9'34.45
42'55.97 44'58.10

29 30 EDMONDSON Jack E3 GBR TEAM GREAT BRITAIN BETA 300 2T WT 40'40.80 40'08.85 2:48'28.36 9'59.52
42'39.11 44'59.60

30 166 SEMB Axel E2 SWE TEAM SWEDEN FANTIC 310 4T JWT 40'43.57 39'09.80 2:48'30.58 10'01.74
42'31.74 46'05.47

31 70 NAVARRO HUERTAS Sergio E2 ESP TEAM SPAIN HUSOVARNA 350 4T WT 40'12.06 39'12.51 2:48'33.50 10'04.66
44'04.12 45'04.81

32 103 STRANG Joshua E3 AUS TEAM AUSTRALIA BETA 300 2T WT 41'03.15 39'23.08 2:49'03.78 10'34.94
43'02.26 45'35.29

33 82 MEDAGLIA Tyler E2 CAN TEAM CANADA HONDA 450 4T WT 40'38.96 39'50.57 2:49'06.58 10'37.74
43'06.73 45'30.32

34 72 PANDO LLANA Julio E2 ESP TEAM SPAIN BETA 350 4T WT 40'43.46 40'14.64 2:49'33.20 11'04.36
42'45.24 45'49.86

35 172 NEURAUTER Lukas E2 AUT TEAM AUSTRIA GASGAS 350 4T WT 40'37.43 40'09.68 2:49'49.97 11'21.13
42'18.02 46'44.84

36 14 OLIVEIRA Mateo E2 USA TEAM UNITED STATES KTM 350 4T JWT 40'24.95 40'08.33 2:49'57.18 11'28.34
44'20.65 45'03.25

37 105 MCMAHON Korey E2 AUS TEAM AUSTRALIA GASGAS 450 4T JWT 41'27.04 40'08.22 2:50'36.44 12'07.60
43'34.48 45'26.70

38 76 FONTOVA SALVIA Albert E2 ESP TEAM SPAIN GASGAS 350 4T JWT 41'41.34 39'59.78 2:51'03.55 12'34.71
43'42.69 45'39.74

39 112 SKUTA Matej E2 CZE TEAM CZECH REPUBLI ~ BETA 350 4T WT 42'03.95 40'39.82 2:51'10.03 12'41.19
43'07.72 45'18.54

40 44 HERRERA Camilo E3 CHI TEAM CHILE BETA 300 2T JWT 41'30.37 40'23.89 2:51'14.88 12'46.04
42'50.13 46'30.49

DG4-4.99. GEN/ 2

NOCO ARROH LI Gescorr

XUNTA
OC GALICIA

ACERBIS METZELER S

O(PORTE
GALEGO

N

2

——

V e

mr-w--a

3 OA CORMA

)
PSS

@®@=zax RK

nr..“.. 7 7] L
7 Bhusquema ; LTIV o ierscc |

b>oDoNLOFr

jallaa

SE



NOCO -
'\ FIM Ame ISDE “addaoa s

. 6IDs \ﬁﬁ

POS NUM RIDER CLS NAT YR TEAM BIKE CAT DAY 1-3 DAY 2-4 TOTAL GAP

41 110 KALNY Jaroslav E3 CZE TEAM CZECH REPUBLI ~ SHERCO 300 2T WT 41'19.43 41'39.48 2:51'55.77 13'26.93
43'12.30 45'44.56

42 181 DAMIAENS Dietger E2 BEL TEAM BELGIUM KTM 350 4T WT 41'11.92 41'03.47 2:51'57.72 13'28.88
43'55.22 45'47.11

43 74 PUEY MONFORTE Alex El ESP TEAM SPAIN BETA 250 2T JWT 41'56.86 40'52.63 2:51'58.27 13'29.43
43'26.54 45'42.24

44 151 OLIVEIRA Luis E2 POR TEAM PORTUGAL YAMAHA 450 4T WT 42'20.62 40'08.71 2:52'01.44 13'32.60
43'44.13 45'47.98

45 104 DENNETT William E2 AUS TEAM AUSTRALIA YAMAHA 450 4T JWT 42'08.72 40'34.11 2:52'10.51 13'41.67
43'45.69 45'41.99

46 16 TINO Jason El USA TEAM UNITED STATES HUSQVARNA 250 4T JWT 42'15.44 40'51.83 2:52'27.33 13'58.49
43'26.44 45'53.62

47 35 INGHAM Max El GBR TEAM GREAT BRITAIN TRIUMPH 250 4T JWT 42'02.09 40'36.34 2:52'29.89 14'01.05
44'07.15 45'44.31

48 36 HUGHES Sam E2 GBR TEAM GREAT BRITAIN HUSQVARNA 350 4T JWT 41'55.74 40'38.87 2:53'35.45 15'06.61
44'54.48 46'06.36

49 122 HALJALA Hermanni El FIN TEAM FINLAND BETA 250 2T WT 41'26.44 40'29.50 2:53'37.24 15'08.40
44'31.70 47'09.60

50 161 MODIN Arvid El SWE TEAM SWEDEN YAMAHA 250 4T WT 43'09.59 40'56.56 2:53'45.56 15'16.72
43'36.54 46'02.87

51 113 ROMANCIK Jaromir E2 CZE TEAM CZECH REPUBLI ~ HUSQVARNA 450 4T WT 41'48.12 41'05.07 2:54'02.07 15'33.23
44' 23.65 46'45.23

52 160 BENGTSSON Nisse E2 SWE TEAM SWEDEN YAMAHA 450 4T WT 42'07.27 41'05.89 2:54'22.72 15'53.88
43'41.86 47'27.70

53 34 DAVIES Sam El GBR TEAM GREAT BRITAIN KTM 250 4T JWT 41'42.54 42'20.56 2:54'27.23 15'58.39
43'47.14 46'36.99

54 91 CRIVILIN Bruno E1l BRA TEAM BRAZIL HONDA 250 4T WT 42'13.84 41'44.07 2:55'00.54 16'31.70
44'11.27 46'51.36

55 170 SCHOPF Bernhard E3 AUT TEAM AUSTRIA KTM 300 2T WT 42'20.78 41'29.85 2:55'11.76 16'42.92
44'02.88 47'18.25

56 43 BOZZO Bruno E3 CHI TEAM CHILE RIEJU 300 2T WT 42'00.00 41'33.84 2:55'20.16 16'51.32
44'42.87 47'03.45

57 182 LOUIS Tim El BEL TEAM BELGIUM SHERCO 250 2T WT 42'14.23 41'21.56 2:55'24.82 16'55.98
44'24.73 47'24.30

58 45 SCHIELE Jeremias E2 CH TEAM CHILE HUSQVARNA 350 4T JWT 42'31.22 41'38.59 2:55'27.19 16'58.35
44'13.61 47'03.77

59 200 CHETNICKI Gabriel E3 POL TEAM POLAND GASGAS 500 4T WT 42'06.33 41'16.32 2:55'42.42 17'13.58
45'29.50 46'50.27

60 102 SHEIDOW Cooper El AUS TEAM AUSTRALIA YAMAHA 250 4T WT 43'19.45 41'37.76 2:55'54.06 17'25.22
44'20.62 46'36.23

61 163 AHLIN Kalle El SWE TEAM SWEDEN KTM 250 4T WT 43'07.40 41'23.96 2:56'22.27 17'53.43
44'29.27 47'21.64
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62

67

69

70

71

2

73

74

75

76

78

79

8l

82

NUM RIDER

80

153

85

120

150

41

123

141

75

202

142

92

81

155

203

90

121

152

42

201

173

GOUGEON Alexandre

CHARRUA Bruno

MCKILL Owen

PUHAKAINEN Eetu

SILVA Renato

BORGONO Joaguin

JUHOLA Albert

YANIK Spachmuller

DOMINGUEZ OLIVA Yago

BABICZ Dawid

MULLER Philipp

CALAFATI Vinicius

CHAINE Philippe

FERREIRA Ruben

BRACIK Aleksander

ANTONIO DE OLIVERA NETO

PUHAKAINEN Samuli

REIS Goncalo

SPAGUI Agustin

BAKLARZ Kacper

MAYER-FEICHTINGER Walter

CLS

El

E2

E2

E2

E3

E2

El

El

El

El

E2

El

E2

El

El

E2

E2

E2

E2

El

E2

NAT YR TEAM

CAN

CAN

FIN

CHI

FIN

DEU

ESP

DEU

BRA

CAN

BRA

FIN

AUT

TEAM CANADA

TEAM PORTUGAL

TEAM CANADA

TEAM FINLAND

TEAM PORTUGAL

TEAM CHILE

TEAM FINLAND

TEAM GERMANY

TEAM SPAIN

TEAM POLAND

TEAM GERMANY

TEAM BRAZIL

TEAM CANADA

TEAM PORTUGAL

TEAM POLAND

TEAM BRAZIL

TEAM FINLAND

TEAM PORTUGAL

TEAM CHILE

TEAM POLAND

TEAM AUSTRIA

BIKE

HUSQVARNA 250 4T

GASGAS 350 4T

GASGAS 450 4T

TM 300 4T

BETA 300 2T

BETA 300 4T

KTM 250 4T

GASGAS 249 4T

SHERCO 250 2T

KTM 250 4T

BETA 349 4T

HONDA 250 4T

KTM 350 4T

BETA 250 2T

KAWASAKI 250 4T

HUSQVARNA 350 4T

BETA 350 4T

GASGAS 350 4T

BETA 350 4T

YAMAHA 250 4T

KTM 450 4T

CAT

WT

WT

JWT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

JWT

WT

WT

WT

WT

JWT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

DAY 1-3

42'18.11
44'45.49

42'28.69
45'20.25

43'13.81
44'29.43

43'09.62
44'31.04

42'49.31
45'28.54

42'17.94
44'59.40

43'52.62
45'11.33

43'21.95
45'14.46

42'08.91
43'48.27

42'55.51
45'02.49

43'12.42
45'09.42

43'23.14
44'48.15

43'49.76
45'16.95

43'19.21
45'02.99

43'36.31
45'12.76

42'56.19
45'53.59

50'31.36
43'24.85

43'35.13
45'39.51

43'09.33
44' 47.26

43'48.59
45'44.51

42'44.76
46'16.36

DAY 2-4

42'30.32
47'01.33

41'29.23
47'30.61

41'47.07
47'30.43

42'25.53
47'03.08

42'04.95
46'55.34

41'59.94
48'36.81

42'29.77
46'30.68

42'02.16
47'25.89

40'50.83
51'17.13

42'50.39
47'24.19

42'20.29
47'45.14

42'44.29
47'33.13

42'30.67
47'05.95

42'18.66
48'15.02

42'18.79
47'50.01

42'01.34
48'26.22

39'57.15
45'34.82

42'36.77
47'51.13

42'43.42
49'26.62

42'42.67
48'06.34

43'10.15
48'23.56

TOTAL

2:56'35.25

2:56'48.78

2:57'00.74

2:57'09.27

2:57'18.14

2:57'54.09

2:58'04.40

2:58'04.46

2:58'05.14

2:58'12.58

2:58'27.27

2:58'28.71

2:58'43.33

2:58'55.88

2:58'57.87

2:59'17.34

2:59'28.18

2:59'42.54

3:00'06.63

3:00'22.11

3:00'34.83

GAP

18'06.41

18'19.94

18'31.90

18'40.43

18'49.30

19'25.25

19'35.56

19'35.62

19'36.30

19'43.74

19'58.43

19'59.87

20'14.49

20'27.04

20'29.03

20'48.50

20'59.34

21'13.70

21'37.79

21'53.27

22'05.99
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83 143 SCHMUSER Milan E2 DEU  TEAM GERMANY SHERCO 300 4T WT 43'02.29 442979  3:00'44.08 22'15.24
45'07.37  48'04.63
84 135 GONCALVEZ Joao Pedro E3 BRA  TEAMFIMLA SHERCO 300 2T IWT 44'14.80 430246  3:01'15.59 22'46.75
45'34.23  4824.10
85 183 TICHOUX Florian E2 BEL TEAM BELGIUM TM 300 4T wT 44'04.19 430156  3:01'33.57 23'04.73
45'39.03  48'48.79
8 301 RICHARDS Brandy El USA  TEAMUNITED STATES  KTM 250 4T WWT 445431 432471  3:01'54.52 23'25.68
46'13.25  47'22.25
87 171 POELZLEITHNER Alexander  E1 AUT  TEAMAUSTRIA KTM 250 4T wT 4349.80  42'23.22  3:02'58.80 24'29.96
47'46.55  48'59.23
83 331 ARCHER Rachael El NZL TEAM NEW ZEALAND  KAWASAKI 250 4T WWT 453297  4351.60  3:04'20.09 25'51.25
47'17.71  47'37.81
89 83 HEACOCK Ryder E3 CAN  TEAM CANADA BETA 300 2T WT 43'59.17  4327.19  3:04'39.37 26'10.53
46'37.91  50'35.10
9 156 LEITE Francisco El POR  TEAM PORTUGAL SHERCO 125 2T IWT 45'55.80  4340.35  3:05'15.69 26'46.85
46'30.51  49'09.03
91 154 ROCHA Frederico El POR  TEAM PORTUGAL RIEJU 250 2T JWT 44'09.63 435094  3:05'18.33 26'49.49
47'30.96  49'46.80
92 326 BADIA CAMPRUBI Mireia E3 ESP  TEAMSPAIN RIEJU 300 2T WWT  45°00.70 435417  3:05'47.58 27'18.74
47°07.54  49'45.17
93 190 RODRIGUEZ Arturo E2 MEX  TEAMMEXICO KTM 350 4T WT 44'57.39 445517  3:05'56.52 27'27.68
46'32.001  49'31.95
94 134 SCAGLIONI Adolfo El ARG TEAMFIMLA KTM 250 4T IJWT 45'25.39  44'27.35  3:06'05.27 27'36.43
47'14.41 485812
95 304 GARDINER Jessica El AUS  TEAMAUSTRALIA YAMAHA 250 4T WWT  45'51.33  44'42.95  3:06'30.30 28'01.46
47'41.60  48'14.42
9 184 VERHEYEN Nathan El BEL TEAM BELGIUM KTM 250 2T IJWT 45'30.44 440219  3:07'27.63 28'58.79
4709.71  50'36.29
97 140 HEIMS Lane El DEU  TEAM GERMANY GASGAS 249 2T wWT 444593 443578  3:07'44.03 29'15.19
47'43.76  50'38.56
98 84 SHACKELLY Gavin E2 CAN  TEAM CANADA HUSQVARNA 350 4T IJWT 45'19.44  44'14.26  3:08'28.77 29'59.93
47'46.89  51'08.18
99 144 MELNIKOFF Felix El DEU  TEAM GERMANY KTM 249 2T IWT 45'02.51  44'53.62  3:08'56.31 30'27.47
47'39.73  51'20.45
100 303 GUTISH Rachel E2 USA  TEAMUNITED STATES  SHERCO 300 4T WWT  46'00.29  4507.52  3:09'05.39 30'36.55
48'35.62  49'21.96
101 305 JONES Tavla E1 AUS  TEAMAUSTRALIA HUSQVARNA 250 4T WWT  45'47.36  44'32.05  3:09'30.21 31'01.37
48'24.01  50'46.79
102 321 TURNER Shelby E2 CAN  TEAM CANADA GASGAS 350 4T WWT  46'13.88 453650  3:09'41.99 31'13.15
48'10.66  49'40.95
103 86 MONTGOMERY Boston E2 CAN  TEAM CANADA YAMAHA 450 4T IWT 45'44.63  45'50.97  3:09'46.14 31'17.30
47'30.46  50'31.08
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104 146 KOCH Leonard E2 DEU TEAM GERMANY HUSQVARNA 449 4T JWT 47'09.99 46'17.56 3:09'51.62 31'22.78
46'51.86 49'32.21

105 192 PEREZJose Luis E2 MEX TEAM MEXICO KTM 450 4T WT 45'40.67 45'07.98 3:10'52.13 32'23.29
48'20.13 51'43.35

106 322 NOCERA Francesca El ITA TEAM ITALY HONDA 250 4T WwWT 47' 44,55 44'33.10 3:11'18.28 32'49.44
49'04.32 49'56.31

107 306 MCDONALD Danielle El AUS TEAM AUSTRALIA YAMAHA 250 4T WWT 47'33.15 46'51.43 3:11'50.83 33'21.99
47'53.24 49'33.01

108 302 SILVESTRI Ava E1l USA TEAM UNITED STATES GASGAS 250 4T WWT 46'37.91 45'44.21 3:12'35.71 34'06.87
49'05.23 51'08.36

109 136 BARRETO Johan E3 CcoL TEAM FIM LA KTM 300 2T JWT 45'43.13 46'54.09 3:12'44.02 34'15.18
48'31.63 51'35.17

110 329 AKESSON Linnea El SWE TEAM SWEDEN BETA 250 2T WWT 46' 26.26 46'27.11 3:13'27.56 34'58.72
49'07.10 51'27.09

111 330 MALM Hedvig E2 SWE TEAM SWEDEN KTM 350 4T WWT 46'48.70 45'37.40 3:13'33.49 35'04.65
49'56.77 51'10.62

112 186 FRASELLE Brieuc El BEL TEAM BELGIUM GASGAS 125 2T JWT 46'22.94 47'22.88 3:15'17.15 36'48.31
49'09.47 52'21.86

113 191 GUARDADO Gabriel E2 MEX TEAM MEXICO GASGAS 350 4T WT 46'33.90 45'06.39 3:15'42.92 37'14.08
49'51.57 54'11.06

114 328 EMELIE Karlsson E2 SWE TEAM SWEDEN KTM 450 4T WWT 47'14.37 46'00.43 3:16'05.71 37'36.87
50'29.10 52'21.81

115 310 MARTEL Justine El FRA TEAM FRANCE BETA 250 2T WWT 47'50.98 47'04.78 3:16'07.26 37'38.42
49'44.94 51'26.56

116 311 CHAPLOT Elodie El FRA TEAM FRANCE BETA 250 2T WWT 48'28.87 47'32.83 3:17'02.09 38'33.25
49'09.04 51'51.35

117 312 BRISEBARD Mauricette E1l FRA TEAM FRANCE HUSQOVARNA 250 4T WWT 48'48.55 48'38.26 3:20'41.35 42'12.51
51'27.09 51'47.45

118 193 ALBA Oscar E2 MEX TEAM MEXICO FANTIC 450 4T WT 47'57.87 46'47.38 3:21'46.23 43'17.39
49'50.76 57'10.22

119 327 SAN MIGUEL BADIA Maria E3 ESP TEAM SPAIN RIEJU 300 2T WWT 48'44.83 49'12.54 3:23'08.56 44'39.72
51'53.84 53'17.35

120 323 TRAINI Sara E3 ITA TEAMITALY RIEJU 300 2T WWT 51'03.95 47'50.38 3:25'19.89 46'51.05
50'57.80 55'27.76

121 318 HOLMES Nieve El GBR TEAM GREAT BRITAIN SHERCO 250 2T WWT 47'46.33 46'09.99 3:35'36.06 57'07.22
1:09'14.50 52'25.24

122 334 UNGER Zuzana E2 CZE TEAM EUROPE HUSQVARNA 350 4T WWT 52'34.80 52'18.01 3:37'01.31 58'32.47
55'04.29 57'04.21

123 317 HALL Emily El GBR TEAM GREAT BRITAIN BETA 200 2T WWT 52' 08.56 52'01.33 3:41'37.97 1:03'09.13
55'33.28 1:01'54.80

124 320 SHARPLESS Emma El CAN TEAM CANADA KTM 250 4T WWT 53'16.76 52'01.70 3:44'11.15 1:05'42.31
59'53.60 58'59.09
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125 316 TETT Elizabeth El GBR TEAM GREAT BRITAIN GASGAS 250 4T WWT 52'38.53 54'20.92 3:46'49.72 1:08'20.88
57'04.66 1:02'45.61

126 325 ESTEBAN ANITUAANITUANo E2 ESP TEAM SPAIN BETA 350 4T WWT 55'45.84 55'11.78 3:55'55.32 1:17'26.48
59'19.57 1:05'38.13

127 336 KORENKOVA Jana El CZE TEAM EUROPE KTM 250 4T WWT 53'22.86 54'22.95 4:00'49.77 1:22'20.93
1:02'11.37  1:10'52.59

128 313 BUHMANN Samantha El DEU TEAM GERMANY BETA 193 2T WWT 55'50.90 56'21.22 4:01'49.03 1:23'20.19
1:00'03.97  1:09'32.94

129 319 SCHMALE Courtney El CAN TEAM CANADA KTM 250 2T WWT 54'53.22 55'55.13 4:03'54.36 1:25'25.52
1:05'43.31 1:07'22.70

130 314 HEISTERMANN Celine El DEU TEAM GERMANY BETA 200 2T WWT 56'35.05 56'54.75 4:07'20.76 1:28'51.92
1:01'50.95  1:12'00.01

131 324 VOLPI Asia El ITA TEAM ITALY BETA 125 2T WWT  1:19'26.00 52'33.48 4:12'58.49 1:34'29.65
55'09.44  1:05'49.57

132 333 DORR Kylie E1l NZL TEAM NEW ZEALAND BETA 200 2T WWT 59'57.75 58'07.41 5:00'17.09 2:21'48.25
1:18'52.03  1:43'19.90

133 162 MAHLER Gustav E2 SWE TEAM SWEDEN HUSQVARNA 350 4T WT 43'48.86 42'41.92 5:11'31.94 2:33'03.10
45'01.16 RET

134 315 SOLLER Laura E2 DEU TEAM GERMANY HUSQVARNA 349 4T WWT  1:00'18.50 50'32.31 5:48'24.96 3:09'56.12
57'34.15 RET

135 33 GOTTS Josh E2 GBR TEAM GREAT BRITAIN TM 300 4T WT 42'14.61 41'23.99 7:23'38.60 4:45'09.76
NS NS

136 185 NWS Luca E2 BEL TEAM BELGIUM GASGAS 350 4T JWT 44'29.95 44'10.15 7:28'40.10 4:50'11.26
NS NS

137 332 RAMPTON Taylar El NzL TEAM NEW ZEALAND HUSQVARNA 250 4T WWT 51'37.62 52'27.59 7:44'05.21 5:05'36.37
RET NS

138 93 CAPILA Patrik E2 BRA TEAM BRAZIL KTM 350 4T WT 44'11.47 RET 9:44'11.47 7:05'42.63
NS NS

139 145 HANNEMANN Fynn El DEU TEAM GERMANY BETA 249 2T JWT 49'04.05 NS 9:49'04.05 7:10'35.21
NS NS
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